Volar Distal Radius Plating System
Innovative Solutions
CONTENTS
Introducing the System 2
System Plate Features 3
Acu-Loc® 2 Proximal Plate Features 4
Plate Placement Options  5
Acu-Loc® 2 VDR Plate Options 6

2.3mm x 28mm Locking Cortical Screw CO-T2328
19
Ordering Information
3.5mm Locking Cortical Screws
3.5mm x 8.0mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080
3.5mm x 10.0mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100
3.5mm x 12.0mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120
3.5mm x 14.0mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140
3.5mm x 16.0mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160
3.5mm x 18.0mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180
3.5mm Screw Instrumentation
2.5mm Quick Release Hex Driver HPC-0025
2.8mm x 5" Quick Release Drill 80-0387
Frag-Loc™ Screws
Frag-Loc™ Compression Sleeve 30-0370
Frag-Loc™ Compression Screw 30-0371
Frag-Loc™ Instrumentation
Frag-Loc™ 2.5mm Drill 80-0724
.035" X 5.75" ST Guide Wire WS-0906ST
Frag-Loc™ 1.5mm Cannulated Driver Assy. 80-0758
General Instrumentation
Plate Tack PL-PTACK
.054 K-Wire Guide 80-0688
1.5mm Easyouts 80-0598
2.5mm Easyouts 80-0600
2.3mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screws
2.3mm x 8mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2308
2.3mm x 10mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2310
2.3mm x 12mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2312
2.3mm x 14mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2314
2.3mm x 16mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2316
2.3mm x 18mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2318
2.3mm x 20mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2320
2.3mm x 22mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2322
2.3mm x 24mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2324
2.3mm x 26mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2326
2.3mm x 28mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2328
2.3mm x 30mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2330
2.3mm x 32mm Non-Toggling Cortical Screw CO-N2332
3.5mm Cortical Screws
3.5mm x 10.0mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
3.5mm x 12.0mm Cortical Screw CO-3120
3.5mm x 14.0mm Cortical Screw CO-3140